L) \i'f"' el I

e ‘4 4',-: _;1:\,. o, .nl'f_l-' A ‘, & ; ,!ﬁnn

o phn ff_ u eENsus-—ENﬂmmmoN DISTRICT, No. 2

mxvnmmn. £ 't';.

N

Profession, Trade 3 o ‘ Residence

lﬂfon'hahon ubolﬁl!s. Factoﬂéh, '&n., &e., their eoet, power, produce, &c pr;’::pl‘:;‘g i GemfﬂReMr?nd the Enumerator. - .t " Names of ' T - ~ Place of Birth, ol .' 2 l[

therein. J - Occupation. . © ' out of limits.

- — - [ L 1T - . i
41 o ST B : & % 3

k- l/ 7 e e //4”1"/@
§ dﬁc‘- L g Z

£ .8 ﬂ%@;}n. | _(/Z)l' _'- i, oL , %4
i D , SR T
.. ‘»z ;/L// a.2r2 L (;

i 6 Q]ﬁ}ﬁagf'./%zzw ‘Z?/M*:w \ //IL/ZZ;—N(
Ty 7/, ( Reers | | |

© 8 ﬂZ"’ﬂ 2 Jﬂa&zu( /{Zr/rn a/\ ff/ //an

: 9 /% .(na/ug( : el |

i m| /}//L/}éf///m/’zr/ ; : Lt anta |

- _1||C? ,,4 T oms A, S | '
’%//ﬁ/ 21¢ /:-/;za/zw)

13 /2 /zr 4'/ 7};@/{/7

4\{,7/?}'//7/ ///fzﬁrcf AR il \
//// %///J( _ ()//oz‘nu/" ﬂL/m_// 7 A,
///wf 97, % |

}T)%/z:. tf/'. 7 (/Qv/&ur \ é/}/()d//t'/

ua:)é 22¢ @Z ' . 2o

19 //a.r A ,%Z: | : | e

20, (fﬂ C /{/7 7.4 -

2\ Z// duo /M/ : | i

22/ //.aw:-%k

23/ /f/)g«/ /'/ f £ A

242 Tt 7 / %/z/z, { 7257, P

25

26

27

KR XX

RoIE”

x|

K KKK XK %
AL

29
80
31
32
33
34
36
36
37
48
30
40
41
42
43
44

- 45|
40|

47
p

50

1851 Censua, Canada West, Petarboro County, Otonabes
Townahip

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES
CANADA




